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PHARMACY
SAVINGS
CARD

AUTHORIZATION NUMBER BIN
GRP
PCN

001 000 013
610378
BK0013
SC1

This card is not insurance
Customer Support: 1-844-234-3057

UP TO 80% OFF YOUR PRESCRIPTIONS
Pharmacist Instructions: This entitles the cardholder to
all prescription benefits associated with the BIN, GRP,
PCN codes. For more information call 1-800-974-3135


